

acct.
Prod-MG



P.O. Box 205803
Dallas, TX 75320-5803

Voice: (832) 482-3742
Fax: (832) 482-3738

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 149843
Invoice Date: Jun 10, 2015
Page: 1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

Bill To:
Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc.
250 N. Water
STE #300
Wichita, KS 67202

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment Terms	
Murfin	64741	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	Jun 10, 2015	7/10/15

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	John A #1-24		
185.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,311.50
522.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	1.10	574.20
196.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	486.08
448.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	1,232.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	385.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Andrew Forslund		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Darren Racette		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Cory Brown		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 3,860.51 ✓

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Jul 10, 2015

Subtotal	7,721.03
Sales Tax	306.97
Total Invoice Amount	8,028.00
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	8,028.00

- 3860.51
OK 4167.49
JR

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 064741

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Dakley

DATE <u>6-10-15</u>	SEC. <u>24</u>	TWP. <u>15</u>	RANGE <u>36W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>8:00pm</u>	JOB START <u>9:30pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:00pm</u>
LEASEE <u>John A</u>		WELL# <u>1-24</u>		LOCATION <u>Beardsley N TO AA</u>		COUNTY <u>Rowles</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)				<u>3 1/2 W N into</u>			

CONTRACTOR Murfin 2 OWNER Same

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 TD. 263' CEMENT

CASING SIZE 8 3/8 DEPTH 266.23' AMOUNT ORDERED 185 sks com 3% CGG

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 16.03 BBL

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Andrew Fastlund (Material Total @ 3885.70)

495-281 HELPER Darren Racette (1942.85/502)

BULK TRUCK

891 DRIVER Corey Brown

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

HANDLING 196 cu/ft @ 2.48 486.08

MILEAGE 2.25 to 1/2 mile 1232.00

REMARKS: TOTAL

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 266.26'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1572.25

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 50 miles @ 2.20 385.00

MANIFOLD @

Light vehicle @ 4.40 220.00

TOTAL

CHARGE TO: Murfin

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

Cement Did Circulate

Thank you

(1917.66/502) TOTAL 3,833.33

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

TOTAL

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES 7,721.03

DISCOUNT 3,860.51 (50%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

3860.51 Net.

PRINTED NAME Andrew Racette

SIGNATURE Andrew Racette

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.



P. O. Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
6/18/2015	27194

BILL TO
Murfin Drilling Co Inc PO Box 661 Colby, KS 67701-0661
USED FOR <u>LC 103</u>
APPROVED <u>JT FH</u>

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

JOHN A.

TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-24	Jones-A	Rawlins	Company Tools	Oil	Development	LongString	David E.

PRICE REF.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D	Mileage - 1 Way	150	Miles	5.00	750.00
579D	Pump Charge - Top To Bottom LongString	1	Job	1,700.00	1,700.00
290	D-Air	6	Gallon(s)	42.00	252.00T
281	Mud Flush	500	Gallon(s)	1.25	625.00T
221	Liquid KCL (Clayfix)	4	Gallon(s)	25.00	100.00T
403-5	5 1/2" Cement Basket	3	Each	250.00	750.00T
406-5	5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle	1	Each	225.00	225.00T
407-5	5 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill	1	Each	300.00	300.00T
409-5	5 1/2" Turbolizer	15	Each	75.00	1,125.00T
413-5	5 1/2" Roto Wall Scratcher	15	Each	35.00	525.00T
419-5	5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental	1	Each	200.00	200.00T
330	Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II)	300	Sacks	15.75	4,725.00T
325	Standard Cement	200	Sacks	12.25	2,450.00T
284	Calseal	10	Sack(s)	30.00	300.00T
283	Salt	1,082	Lb(s)	0.20	216.40T
285	CFR-1	141	Lb(s)	4.50	634.50T
276	Flocele	169	Lb(s)	2.25	380.25T
581D	Service Charge Cement	500	Sacks	1.50	750.00
583D	Drayage	3,704	Ton Miles	0.75	2,778.00
	Subtotal				18,786.15
	Sales Tax Rawlins County			7.90%	1,011.84

We Appreciate Your Business!

Total \$19,797.99

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 6-18-15 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER Murkin Drilling

WELL NO. 1-24

LEASE Jones "A"

JOB TYPE Long String

TICKET NO. 27194

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL/GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
	530							On location w/ float Equip.
								5 1/2 RTD - 4776'
								Cent - 1-8, 10-12
								Total Csg - 4768'
								14, 16, 38, 61
								Shoe - 21'
								BSKT - 15, 39, 62
								Baffle - 4747'
	530							Start Running Csg
	635							Circ on Joint #61
	705							Continue Running Csg
	830							Circulate on Bottom
	930							Plug R & M
			0					Start Mud Flush - 500 gal
			12					Start KCl spacer - 20 BBL
	940	5.5	32/0			200		Start Cmt - 300 SMD
								200 EA-2
	1030	5.5	200			0		End Cmt
	1035		0					Wash P&L / Drop plug
	1040	5.5	0			0		Start Disp
			95					Cmt to Surface - 30 sks to pit
	1110	3	113.5			1200		End Disp.
								- pumped .5 BBLs past
								Volume never seen plug land
								- Released psi Did not flow back
								Thanks
								David, Austin, Tyler & Preston